
poř. jméno han. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra celkem cel+han Ø po ř.kval. Ø kval. 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra celkem cel+han Ø tur naj firo Ø finále skok
1 Lorenc Jaroslav 183 220 201 604 604 201,33 2 201,33 232 197 265 176 1071,33 1071,33 210,57 23 217,50 1
2 Homola Ladislav 178 180 168 526 526 175,33 15 175,33 243 224 234 188 1064,33 1064,33 202,14 22 222,25 13
3 Mužík Michal 135 239 208 582 582 194,00 3 194,00 230 187 213 239 1063,00 1063,00 207,29 21 217,25 0
4 Holub čák Petr 211 220 176 607 607 202,33 1 202,33 206 202 173 189 972,33 972,33 196,71 20 192,50 -3
5 Všianský Tomáš 15 127 177 146 450 495 150,00 21 165,00 175 184 181 185 890,00 950,00 167,86 19 181,25 16
6 Holubi čka Ji ří 10 215 173 163 551 581 183,67 4 193,67 173 171 193 178 908,67 948,67 180,86 18 178,75 -2
7 Karásek Petr 182 207 188 577 577 192,33 5 192,33 170 212 190 176 940,33 940,33 189,29 17 187,00 -2
8 Růžička Karel 135 189 181 505 505 168,33 18 168,33 185 203 182 200 938,33 938,33 182,14 16 192,50 10
9 Kubík František 5 160 138 158 456 471 152,00 23 157,00 235 169 199 151 911,00 931,00 172,86 15 188,50 14
10 Stulíková Dagmar 12 163 140 201 504 540 168,00 10 180,00 189 193 177 136 875,00 923,00 171,29 14 173,75 0
11 Mrviš Dušan 10 164 169 164 497 527 165,67 14 175,67 134 176 172 203 860,67 900,67 168,86 13 171,25 3
12 Nedbálek Václav 10 176 170 195 541 571 180,33 6 190,33 170 170 180 149 859,33 899,33 172,86 12 167,25 -6
13 Čepelák Josef 166 187 169 522 522 174,00 16 174,00 181 154 170 213 892,00 892,00 177,14 11 179,50 3
14 Pour Old řich 192 179 172 543 543 181,00 9 181,00 197 163 160 182 883,00 883,00 177,86 10 175,50 -5
15 Fisek Roman 10 126 179 167 472 502 157,33 20 167,33 160 153 153 177 810,33 850,33 159,29 9 160,75 5
16 Szakosová Jana 25 128 129 148 405 480 135,00 22 160,00 139 166 145 139 749,00 849,00 142,00 8 147,25 6
17 Soukup Martin 220 163 177 560 560 186,67 7 186,67 188 174 145 153 846,67 846,67 174,29 7 165,00 -10
18 Dučínská Martina 25 152 158 119 429 504 143,00 19 168,00 124 126 168 155 741,00 841,00 143,14 6 143,25 1
19 Szakos Oto 172 187 181 540 540 180,00 10 180,00 144 197 172 143 836,00 836,00 170,86 5 164,00 -9
20 Heligr Ond řej 144 149 217 510 510 170,00 17 170,00 171 175 150 166 832,00 832,00 167,43 4 165,50 -3
21 Stulík Ji ří 0 195 188 150 533 533 177,67 13 177,67 178 164 156 154 829,67 829,67 169,29 3 163,00 -8
22 Horčička Lumír 5 182 177 166 525 540 175,00 10 180,00 187 169 132 124 792,00 812,00 162,43 2 153,00 -12
23 Soukup Richard 174 189 181 544 544 181,33 8 181,33 152 200 533,33 533,33 179,20 1 176,00 -15
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1 Lorenc Jaroslav 23 37 28 25 23 136

2 Holub čák Petr 19 36 20 24 20 119

3 Mužík Michal 20 32 17 21 21 111

4 Heligr Ond řej 22 31 27 16 4 100

5 Čepelák Josef 17 34 21 15 11 98

6 Homola Lukáš 12 35 25 26 98

7 Růžička Karel 15 33 22 16 86

8 Hurych Lukáš 16 21 24 23 84

9 Pour Old řich 8 15 26 22 10 81

10 Szakos Oto 18 29 12 5 5 69

11 Soukup Martin 26 23 10 7 66

12 Kubík František 9 14 16 12 15 66

13 Karásek Petr 10 19 18 17 64

14 Stulíková Dagmar 7 24 18 14 63

15 Hurych Petr 6 20 19 14 59

16 Šteffek Milan st. 21 17 14 52

17 Horčička Lumír 13 15 20 2 50

18 Holubi čka Ji ří 5 16 5 4 18 48

19 Homola Ladislav 13 13 22 48

20 Gutwirthová Lucie 30 17 47

21 Fisek Roman 27 11 9 47

22 Soukup Richard 11 25 9 1 46

23 Heligr Petr 13 28 41

24 Mrviš Dušan 1 9 6 8 13 37

25 Nedbálek Václav 5 19 12 36

26 Všianský Tomáš 12 4 19 35

27 Soukupová Monika 23 11 34

28 Szakosová Jana 3 3 10 7 8 31

29 Juráček Martin 2 22 3 3 30

30 Stulík Ji ří 14 11 3 28

31 Rapek Ond řej 18 18

32 Dučínská Martina 8 1 6 15

33 Dunovský Ji ří 6 9 15

34 Findriková Jana 10 2 2 14

35 Nagyová Veronika 7 6 13

36 Bláha Karel 4 4 1 9

37 Schovancová Helena 8 8

38 Divolis Dimitris 2 2

39 Divolis Christina 1 1

Celkové hodnocení turnaje jednotlivců - 2013


